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Paata Imnadze <pimnadze@ncdc.ge>

Tue 5/22/2018 10:39 AM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Maia Lagvilava <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>; Zaza Bokhua <zbokhua@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
Maia Tabagari <mtabagari@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Amiran Gamkrelidze
<A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>;
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From: Khatuna Zakhashvili

Sent: Monday, May 21, 2018 8:00 PM

To: Amiran Gamkrelidze; Paata Imnadze; Lela Sturua; Irma Khonelidze; Aleko Turdziladze; Tariel Chanturidze; Maia
Alkhazashvili; Maia Kereselidze; Khvicha Getia; Nana Kavtaradze

Subject:
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